
Start date: August 25 
End date: September 25 

What is this project? 
To create a workshop around Neurodivergent language that 
is used in Worcestershire for practitioners 

• 

What are we doing and what have we done? (outputs) 
Visits to schools and groups to gather feedback • 
Voices united asked for feedback• 
Microsoft form created for contributions• 
Working with the inclusion team to design workshops • 

What difference does this make to children and young 
people? (Outcomes) 

Children and young people inputting their lived experiences 
into workshops for practitioners 

• 

What difference does this make to policies, services 
and the workforce (impact) 

This will help shape the neurodivergent language resources 
and materials for practitioners 

• 

How will we know we are making a difference? 
Feedback through schools, forums and parent groups • 


